ORDERING OPTIONS
FEATURES
ORDERING EXAMPLE
, EEx ia,
5
Specifications are subject to change without notice
VERSATILE LIMITSWITCH
C O N T R O L S , I N C .
DXLW2 -  Weather Proof  Cylindrical Prox Switch
With Option for Intrinsically Safe Switch
Series
Switch
Qty Switches
Conduit Entry
Color
Bracket
Certificate
DXLW
CODE
MAKE
MODEL
RATING
NJ2 12 GMN
P & F
2A
B
4R
1
 2
Y
Black
 Yellow
CU
L
, UL
L
Refer to Bracket
Selection Page
CE
C
U
½”
NPT
 3M
M20X1.5
8 VDC, NC
NCN4 12GMN35 NO
P & F
32A
8 VDC, NC
NBN4 12GMN40 Z0
P & F
22A
6V
-
24V, 100 mA, N O         IS
NCB2 12GMN35 NO
P & F
12A
8V, 24V, 100 mA, NO        IS
NJ4 12GM50 WO
P & F
42A
220VAC 200mA 50/60Hz, NC
NF 5003Ifm2C 8 VDC, NC                         IS
IF 5718Ifm12C 24VDC, 150mA, NO/NC
6
Specifications are subject to change without notice
S.NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. MATERIAL
20 COVER FOR MICROSWITCH 1 POLYAMIDE
19 'O' RING 1 NBR
18 CIRCUIT BOARD 1 -
17 'O' RING 1